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RESULTS  WOMEN 53 kg  SNATCH 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result 

 1  TROTSENKO Nataliya                       07.11.1984 UKR A 52.60 84 86 88 88 

 2  DE LA PUENTE Maria                       11.03.1989 ESP A 52.60 83 86 88 86 

 3  MUNTEANU Marioara                        13.07.1978 ROU A 52.95 81 84 86 86 

 4  ROHDE Julia                              13.05.1989 GER A 52.63 83 83 85 83 

 5  DERKACH Yuliya                           22.06.1986 UKR B 52.97 78 78 81 81 

 6  BILGIN Emine                             15.07.1984 TUR A 52.54 80 85 85 80 

 7  ANDRIEUX Virginie                        21.03.1980 FRA A 52.58 76 79 81 79 

 8  MINCHEVA Donka                           09.05.1973 BUL A 51.44 72 75 77 77 

 9  LECHAT Estelle                           07.08.1984 FRA B 52.54 72 75 77 77 

 10  MANUKYAN Liana                           03.01.1988 ARM A 52.36 75 80 80 75 

 11  ROWINSKA Malwina                         06.11.1986 POL A 52.96 75 78 78 75 

 12  RUCI Sherjana                            31.03.1993 ALB B 52.66 67 72 74 74 

 13  NEUBACHER Heidi                          25.01.1973 AUT A 52.52 73 75 75 73 

 14  KARAPETYAN Tehmina                       11.04.1986 ARM B 52.68 70 73 73 73 

 15  CALVINO Joanne                           18.08.1980 GBR B 52.97 65 68 70 68 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 53 kg  CLEAN & JERK 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight 1 2 3 Result 

 1  TROTSENKO Nataliya                       07.11.1984 UKR A 52.60 102 105 109 109 

 2  ROHDE Julia                              13.05.1989 GER A 52.63 102 105 108 105 

 3  DE LA PUENTE Maria                       11.03.1989 ESP A 52.60 98 102 104 104 

 4  MUNTEANU Marioara                        13.07.1978 ROU A 52.95 101 105 108 101 

 5  MINCHEVA Donka                           09.05.1973 BUL A 51.44 95 98 100 100 

 6  MANUKYAN Liana                           03.01.1988 ARM A 52.36 95 100 100 100 

 7  BILGIN Emine                             15.07.1984 TUR A 52.54 100 100 105 100 

 8  KARAPETYAN Tehmina                       11.04.1986 ARM B 52.68 95 99 102 99 

 9  ANDRIEUX Virginie                        21.03.1980 FRA A 52.58 96 98 98 96 

 10  NEUBACHER Heidi                          25.01.1973 AUT A 52.52 95 100 100 95 

 11  LECHAT Estelle                           07.08.1984 FRA B 52.54 88 91 93 93 

 12  DERKACH Yuliya                           22.06.1986 UKR B 52.97 91 94 94 91 

 13  RUCI Sherjana                            31.03.1993 ALB B 52.66 86 88 90 90 

 14  CALVINO Joanne                           18.08.1980 GBR B 52.97 89 91 91 89 

 

 ROWINSKA Malwina                         06.11.1986 POL A 52.96 101 101 101 --- 
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RESULTS  WOMEN 53 kg  TOTAL 
 

Place Name Born Nation Group B.weight Snatch Cl&Jerk Result 

 1  TROTSENKO Nataliya                       07.11.1984 UKR A 52.60 88 109 197 

 2  DE LA PUENTE Maria                       11.03.1989 ESP A 52.60 86 104 190 

 3  ROHDE Julia                              13.05.1989 GER A 52.63 83 105 188 

 4  MUNTEANU Marioara                        13.07.1978 ROU A 52.95 86 101 187 

 5  BILGIN Emine                             15.07.1984 TUR A 52.54 80 100 180 

 6  MINCHEVA Donka                           09.05.1973 BUL A 51.44 77 100 177 

 7  MANUKYAN Liana                           03.01.1988 ARM A 52.36 75 100 175 

 8  ANDRIEUX Virginie                        21.03.1980 FRA A 52.58 79 96 175 

 9  KARAPETYAN Tehmina                       11.04.1986 ARM B 52.68 73 99 172 

 10  DERKACH Yuliya                           22.06.1986 UKR B 52.97 81 91 172 

 11  LECHAT Estelle                           07.08.1984 FRA B 52.54 77 93 170 

 12  NEUBACHER Heidi                          25.01.1973 AUT A 52.52 73 95 168 

 13  RUCI Sherjana                            31.03.1993 ALB B 52.66 74 90 164 

 14  CALVINO Joanne                           18.08.1980 GBR B 52.97 68 89 157 

 

 ROWINSKA Malwina                         06.11.1986 POL A 52.96 75 --- --- 
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